
COMM NW COR, RUN E 35 FT TO E R/
ISLAND RD, RUN S ALONG R/W 1269.
POB, RUN E 388.18 FT, S 280.56 F

PAYNE CHRISTOPHER B
9026 103RD CT
VERO BEACH, FL 32967

36-7S-16-04351-018
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1508/2602 2/26/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAYNE CAROL L

PAYNE CHRISTOPHER B

1508/2602 2/24/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAYNE CAROL L

PAYNE CHRISTOPHER B
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000050142 New Residential C 140,000 06/18/2024

HX Base Yr

143 SW AQUA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 739 130.2210 145.85 107,783 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 490

BAS 154 100 2026 154 22,461

FGR 374 55 2026 206 30,045

FSP 72 40 2026 29 4,230

FUS 336 100 2026 336 49,006

UOP 72 20 2026 14 2,042

1,008 739 107,783

FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-22,4] E22 S17 W22 N17 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-49,-5] E14 S24 W14 N24 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-22,-3] E22 S7 W22 N7 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-18,-9] E12 S6 W12 N6 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-48,-11] E12 S6 W12 N6 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000


